Chart Explaining the Changes to the 0960-0189 Clearance Package

Key:
Indicates Forms in both the 2005 and 2008 clearance packages
Indicates Forms new to the 2008 clearance packages
Indicates Negative Number

Indicates Positive Number

	Form #
	Number of Respondents (2005)
	Number of Respondents (2008)
	Program Change
	Reason for Program Change
	Adjustment
	Reason for Adjustment
	Total Net Change

	SSA-2930
	3000
	1500
	1400
	Removal of 2500 cases total for the IDA Review
	100
	Removal of 300 cases previously added to account for possibility of more than one individual on record
	1500

	SSA-2931
	1500
	750
	650
	Removal of 2500 cases total for the IDA Review
	100
	Removal of 300 cases previously added to account for possibility of more than one individual on record
	750

	SSA-2932
	650
	100
	450
	Removal of 2500 cases total for the IDA Review
	100
	Removal of 300 cases previously added to account for possibility of more than one individual on record
	550

	SSA-4659
	325
	325
	0
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0

	SSA-L8550
	N/A
	375
	375
	New Appointment Notice—replacement for the Discontinued Notices from 0960-0639 (Discontinued on 2/28/08)
	N/A
	N/A
	375

	SSA-L8551
	N/A
	90
	90
	Completely New Appointment Notice—replacement for the Discontinued Notices from 0960-0639 (Discontinued on 2/28/08)
	N/A
	N/A
	90

	SSA-L8552
	N/A
	30
	30
	New Appointment Notice—replacement for the Discontinued Notices from 0960-0639 (Discontinued on 2/28/08)
	N/A
	N/A
	30

	SSA-L8553
	N/A
	1690
	1690
	New Appointment Notice—replacement for the Discontinued Notices from 0960-0639 (Discontinued on 2/28/08)
	N/A
	N/A
	1690

	SSA-L8554
	N/A
	165
	165
	New Appointment Notice—replacement for the Discontinued Notices from 0960-0639 (Discontinued on 2/28/08)
	N/A
	N/A
	165

	SSA-8552
	N/A
	2350
	2350
	New Form--added to confirm the scheduled interview; was considered an attachment in prior notices
	N/A
	N/A
	2350

	SSA-85
	N/A
	2350
	2350
	New Form—added to list the information respondents need to have for interview;  was considered an attachment in prior notices
	N/A
	N/A
	2350

	SSA-2935
	N/A
	2350
	2350
	New Form—added to be used as a release form for SSA to obtain personal information from other sources; was considered an attachment in prior notices
	N/A
	N/A
	2350

	Totals
	5,475
	12,075
	6,900
	
	300
	
	6,600


